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RCISD 2025-26 Regular Board Meeting Schedule

The following is the list of RCISD Regular Board Meetings for school year:
e Monday, August 18, 2025 @ 7:00 p.m. @ Secondary AVID Room
¢ Monday, September 15, 2025 @ 7:00 p.m. @ Secondary AVID Room
* Monday, October 20, 2025 @ 7:00 p.m. @ Secondary AVID Room
¢ Monday, November 17, 2025 @ 7:00 p.m. @ Secondary AVID Room
¢ Monday, December 15, 2025 @ 7:00 p.m. @ Secondary AVID Room
e Monday, January 19, 2026 @ 7:00 p.m. @ Secondary AVID Room
¢ Monday, February 16, 2026 @ 7:00 p.m. @ Secondary AVID Room

¢ Monday, March 23, 2026 @ 7:00 p.m. @Secondary AVID Room
o 4% Monday of the month due to Spring Break

¢ Monday, April 20, 2026 @ 7:00 p.m. @Secondary AVID Room
e Monday, May 18, 2026 @ 7:00 p.m. @Secondary AVID Room
¢ Monday, June 15, 2026 @ 7:00 p.m. @Secondary AVID Room

RCISD encourages its constituents to attend the board meetings. All RCISD board meeting
agendas will be posted at Central Office and on the RCISD website a minimum of 72 hours prior
to the meeting. Regular Board Meetings will contain a Hear from Patrons agenda item
specifically for our community to voice concerns to the board in a courteous and respectful
fashion. Patrons presentation will be limited to 5 minutes per person/topic, however the time
may be reduced further at the board’s discretion. The board will listen to the concerns
however, the board will not respond in any manner at that time.

Special board meetings and may be called as necessary; special board meetings will have a Hear
from Patrons agenda item. However, the Hear from Patrons presentations are limited to topics
listed on the agenda only.



